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ETS MAUREL ET PROM S A.

ISIN:  FR0000051070

Overview

2024/01/09 17:57:49

Price
5.2607 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-5.43% (-0.30)

FR0000051070
MAU

London Stock Exchange

EUR

Other

Stock

1,347 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

1.524 EUR (10,000)
1.56 EUR (10,000)
5.2607 EUR
5.2607 EUR
5.2607 EUR
5.5626 EUR
5.26068 EUR
7,831

41,196.39

1

7,831

WKN: 5107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc5310dffd3af280bb9ec68a992e7a7b1caca09b306da8d57e086e08fc54e971&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9559dfc1c86c18ce6&time=1716288017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1455b046867a9403f23a6bbbc443d71abefb645b18ccc5b9079532b399d5f488&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3725d8fedafdb0206&time=1716288017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaa17d5e79c55e322ffb6b9e1e12e0015451a810bc6d06419549b75ed725374a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcf37fcb6a72b0adc&time=1716288017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69e74e3df8dd0d46952adcb56fcd0e4d420096e662d3bf57b926555d7b57c409&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a577a548bf3ed2ba6&time=1716288017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a27d225473a2f9f2b9f48b2a4893408de798840d5c723570425c3485cef400d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67202e6efad98c950&time=1716288017&tool=RSC

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Details

2024/01/09 17:57:49

Price
5.2607 EUR

Difference ©  -543%(-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000051070
Symbol MAU
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,347 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.524 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.56 EUR (10,000)
Open 5.2607 EUR
High 5.2607 EUR
Low 5.2607 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.5626 EUR
VWAP 5.26068 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,831
Trading volume 41,196.39
Number of trades 1
Last size 7,831
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.43 0.79 0.65
Volatility 19.03 14.88 10.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR (63

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.4625 EUR (420

5.2521 EUR (1,968
5.5642 EUR (2024/01/03
5.2607 EUR (2024/01/09
5.6150 EUR (2023/10/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.2580 EUR (2023/08/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 6.705 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 11:25 6.635 EUR 0.00 3
20
Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 6.695 EUR 0.00 1
20
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:57 5.2607 EUR 0.04 1
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:18 6.68 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41632098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070480

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/ 12:23 6.67 EUR
20

2024/05/ 08:10 6.68 EUR
20

2024/05/ 08:08 6.69 EUR
20

0.88

0.00

0.00

550
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11473058

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

MAUHEL@PHDM

Contact Details

ETABLISSEMENTS MAUREL & PROM SA

Rue Volney 12 75002 Paris
Telefon: +33(0)1 53 83 16 00
Fax: +33(0)1 53 83 92 04

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

John Anis

Carole Delorme
d$SArmaillé
Caroline Catoire
Daniel Purba
Harry Mozarta Zen
Marc Blaizot
Nathalie

Delapalme
Ria Noveria

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	ÉTS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



